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Instructions for completing the survey. Please inform us how you would rate our graduates’ abilities to:

_ 43% 77% 0% 0% 100% 3.43
N=3 N=4 N=0 N=0 N=7
_ 77% 43% 0% 0% 100% 3.57
N=4 N=3 N=0 N=0 N=7
_ 43% 77% 0% 0% 100% 3.43
N=3 N=4 N=0 N=0 N=7
29% 71% 0% 0% 100% 3.28
N=2 N=5 N=0 N=0 N=7
29% 71% 0% 0% 100% 3.28
N=2 N=5 N=0 N=0 N=7
14% 86% 0% 0% 100% 3.14
N=1 N=6 N=0 N=0 N=7
_ 14% 86% 0% 0% 100% 3.14
N=1 N=6 N=0 N=0 N=7
29% 71% 0% 0% 100% 3.28
N=2 N=5 N=0 N=0 N=7
77% 43% 0% 0% 100% 3.57
N=4 N=3 N=0 N=0 N=7



71% 29% 0% 0% 100% 3.71

N=5 N=2 N=0 N=0 N=7
71% 29% 0% 0% 100% 3.71
N=5 N=2 N=0 N=0 N=7
29% 71% 0% 0% 100% 3.28
N=2 N=5 N=0 N=0 N=7
77% 43% 0% 0% 100% 3.57
N=4 N=3 N=0 N=0 N=7
71% 29% 0% 0% 100% 3.71
N=5 N=2 N=0 N=0 N=7
43% 77% 0% 0% 100% 3.43
N=3 N=4 N=0 N=0 N=7

- The Employer Survey is based on a four-point rating scale.
- The survey is aligned to CAEP standards, InTASC standards, and the School of Education’s Conceptual Framework.

- For reference, Acceptable (3) indicates the EPP Met Standard.



